HOTEL ROYAL9

GSTIN :09ABICS3848J1ZR

T BILLNO: 82324-0«5474_{
REGNO: (G2324-43¢
BILL DATE : 21/06/2023

PATI COMPLEX MAWANA ROAD, OPP GANGANAR POLICE STATION, MEERUT-250001

-
L gy 7 TAX INVOICE
CUESTNAME @ MR PUNEET NATH /BHUGARBH | ROOMNO  : 210
f \DDRESS ¢ Chakan- Talegaon Road; ADULT $ 2 TARIFF ¢ 2800.00
| - Kharabwadi; Chakan, 410505
COMPANY NAME :  Ariston Group India... CHILD 0 ARR. DATE :  19/06/2023 -
MOBILENO ‘9654125337 RESERVNO ARR-TIME 2 18:19:52
NATIONALITY ¢ INDIAN "
PLAN . . 3P DEP. DATE : 21/06/2023
GSTIN : 27AAOCA7042D1ZQ NO.NIGHTS : 3 DEP.TIME © 12:07:14
DATE PARTICULARS . .. . SAC REFERENCE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
19/06/2023 Room Tariff 996311 A0619210 2500.00 0.00 2500.00
CGST @6% A0619210 150.00 0.00 2650.00
SGST @6% A0619210 150.00 0.00 2800.00
20/06/2023  Room Tariff 996311 A0620210 2500.00 0.00 5300.00
CGST @6% A0620210 150.00 0.00 5450.00
SGST @6% A0620210 150.00 0.00 5600.00
21/06/2023  Room Service 996332 €2324-000169 2917.15 0.00 8517.15
CGST@ 2.5% C2324-000169 72.93 0.00 8590.08
SGST @ 2.5 % C2324-000169 72.92 0.00 8663.00
TOTAL-----e----- 8663.00 0.00 8663.00
NET PAYABLE : 8663.00
Rupees Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Three Only)
Description SAC | Gross Value| Adv/Dis| % Rate CGST % Rate SGST % Rate| IGST
ROOM TARIFF 996311 5000.00 6.0 300.00 6.0 300.00
Room Service 996332 2917.15 2.5 72.93 2.5 72.93
TOTAL 7917.15 372.93 372.93
TEL ROYAL 9
A UNIT OF )
MBHRI RESORTS AND
OTELS INDIA PVT. LTD.

1st Floor, Tirupati Complex
p/.an Nagar Police Station, Meorut (U.P.)

Booked by -

%dless of billing instructions. | agree to be held personally responsible for payment of the total amount of this bill.

Cashier's Signature
21/06/2023

Manager's Signature

ADMIN._

Guest's Signature

Opposite Ganga Nagar Police Station, Meerut, Uttar Pradesh, Phone : +91-78277 78288, www: hitelroyal9.com
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